
Doughboy Uniforms 

372 Squire Rd 
Revere, MA 02151 
+ 1 7812893300 

811 .. 10 
SomeNille Police Dept. 

Attn: Accounts Payable 

220 Washington Street 
SomeNille, MA 02143 

INV('CC # 

27731 

JOB NUMBER 
Chief Charlie Femino 

DE:SCRIPTION 

Blauer 8119 Black size Med. 

)M~ 

03/14/2024 

:> <\I 0 E 

$20.00 

J I Al 

04/13/2024 

SUBTOTAL 

TAX 

TOTAL 

BALANCE DUE 

l. 

Net30 

QTY 

Thank you for your business and have a great day! 

ENCLOSED 

RATE 

20.00 

AMOUNT 

20.00 

20.00 

0.00 

20.00 

$20.00 



Doughboy Uniforms 
372 Squire Rd 

Revere, MA 02151 
+1 7812893300 

Somerville Police Dept. 

Attn : Accounts Payable 

220 Washington Street 

Somerville, MA 02143 

27571 

PACKING SUP NO. 
27571 

ST ATE CONTRACT CL T08 

Monadnock Baton Holders 

02/07/2024 $760.00 

"Please be aware that we will charge 1 .5% interest per month 

on late invoices." 

Somervi!!e Po!ice Dept. 

Attn: Accounts Payable 
220 Washington Street 

Somerville, MA 02143 

03/08/2024 

SUBTOTAL 

TAX 

TOTAL 

BALANCE DUE 

Net30 

20 

Thank you for your business and have a great day! 

38.00 760.00 

760.00 

0.00 

760.00 

$760_00 



Doughboy Uniforms 

372 Squire Rd 
Revere, MA 02151 
+ 1 7812893300 

t31LL () 
Somerville Police Dept. 

Attn: Accounts Payable 

220 Washington Street 
Somerville, MA 021 43 

l1'1V1)ICI ,, 

27338 

JOB NUMBER 
State Contract PSE 01 

D~SCRIPf ON 

DATI:: 

12/13/2023 

TOT' >Ul 
$3,854.31 

3HIPTO 

Somerville Police Dept. 

Attn: Accounts Payable 

220 Washington Street 
Somerville, MA 02143 

JU .... ;::,~....--

01/12/2024 

Tr::RMS 

Net30 

QTY 

Point Blank AXIi ballistics with Vision carriers with 5x8 soft plates, Navy with Thorshield sleeves 

and Armorskin XP carrier 

3 

SUBTOTAL 

TAX 

TOTAL 

BALANCE DUE 

Thank you for your business and have a great day! 

ENCLOSED 

RATE 

1,284.77 

A MOUW 

3,854.31 

3,854.31 

0.00 

3,854.31 

$3,854.31 



Doughboy Uniforms 

372 Squire Rd 
Revere, MA 02151 

+ 1 7812893300 

I) 

Somerville Police Dept. 
Attn : Accounts Payable 

220 Washington Street 

Somerville , MA 02143 

INVOICI::.# 

27724 

JOB NUMBER 
Lt. Vivolo 

OE:SCRIPllON 

STATE CONTRACT CL T08 

Academy Gear 

r1Arr 
03/13/2024 

TOTAi DUE 

$493.14 

Monadnock 3034 Front Draw Swivel Hol., Autolock 22&26, Black 

Ballistic Double Magazine Case Medium 

Ballistic OC Pepper Spray Case MK2/MK3/MK6 

Heres Pride Ballistic Belt Keepers, 7/8", Fits 2.25" Belt 

Ballistic Chain Handcuff Case 

Smith & Wesson Model 100 Chain-Linked Handcuffs - 350103 

"Please be aware that we will charge 1 .5% interest per month 

on late invoices." 

"" p ~ ... 
Somerville Police Dept. 
Attn: Accounts Payable 

220 Washington Street 
Somerville, MA 02143 

DJ DATE 

04/12/2024 

PACKING SLIP NO. 
16749 

SUBTOTAL 

TAX 

TOTAL 

BALANCE DUE 

TERMS 

Net30 

QTY 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Thank you for your business and have a great day! 

ENCLOSED 

AMOUNT 

40.00 120.00 

30.00 90.00 

24.00 72.00 

12.39 37.17 

25.00 75.00 

32.99 98.97 

493.14 

0.00 

493.14 

$493.14 


