Doughboy Uniforms

372 Squire Rd Revere, MA 02151 +1 7812893300



BILL TO

Somerville Police Dept. Attn: Accounts Payable 220 Washington Street Somerville, MA 02143

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
27731	03/14/2024	\$20.00	04/13/2024	Net 30	

JOB NUMBER

Chief Charlie Femino

DESCRIPTION	УТО	RATE AMOUNT
Blauer 8119 Black size Med.	1	20.00 20.00
	SUBTOTAL	20.00
	TAX	0.00
	TOTAL	20.00
	BALANCE DUE	\$20.00

Doughboy Uniforms 372 Squire Rd Revere, MA 02151 +1 7812893300



BILL TO

Somerville Police Dept. Attn: Accounts Payable 220 Washington Street Somerville, MA 02143

SHIP TO

Somerville Police Dept. Attn: Accounts Payable 220 Washington Street Somerville, MA 02143

INVOICE #	DATE		DUE DATE	TERMS	
27571	02/07/2024	\$760.00	03/08/2024	Net 30	

PACKING SLIP NO. 27571

DESCRIPTION				AMOUNT
STATE CONTRACT CLT08				
Monadnock Baton Holders		20	38.00	760.00
"Please be aware that we will charge 1.5% interest per month	SUBTOTAL			760.00
on late invoices."	TAX			0.00
	TOTAL			760.00
	BALANCE DUE		\$	760.00

Doughboy Uniforms 372 Squire Rd

Revere, MA 02151 +1 7812893300



BILL TO

Somerville Police Dept. Attn: Accounts Payable 220 Washington Street Somerville, MA 02143 SHIP TO

Somerville Police Dept. Attn: Accounts Payable 220 Washington Street Somerville, MA 02143

INVOICE #	LAIC	TOTAL DUE	DULDAIL	DAMO	ENOLUGED
27338	12/13/2023	\$3,854.31	01/12/2024	Net 30	

JOB NUMBER

State Contract PSE 01

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Point Blank AXII ballistics with Vision carriers with 5x8 soft plates, Navy with Thorshield sleeves and Armorskin XP carrier	3	1,284.77	3,854.31
SUBTOTAL			3,854.31
TAX			0.00
TOTAL			3,854.31
BALANCE DI	JE	\$3	,854.31

Doughboy Uniforms 372 Squire Rd Revere, MA 02151 +1 7812893300



BILL TO

Somerville Police Dept. Attn: Accounts Payable 220 Washington Street Somerville, MA 02143 SHIP TO

Somerville Police Dept. Attn: Accounts Payable 220 Washington Street Somerville, MA 02143

INVOICE#	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
27724	03/13/2024	\$493.14	04/12/2024	Net 30	

JOB NUMBER

Lt. Vivolo

PACKING SLIP NO.

16749

DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
STATE CONTRACT CLT08				
Academy Gear				
Monadnock 3034 Front Draw Swivel Hol., Autolock 22&26, Black		3	40.00	120.00
Ballistic Double Magazine Case Medium		3	30.00	90.00
Ballistic OC Pepper Spray Case MK2/MK3/MK6		3	24.00	72.00
Heros Pride Ballistic Belt Keepers, 7/8", Fits 2.25" Belt		3	12.39	37.17
Ballistic Chain Handcuff Case		3	25.00	75.00
Smith & Wesson Model 100 Chain-Linked Handcuffs - 350103		3	32.99	98.97
"Please be aware that we will charge 1.5% interest per month	SUBTOTAL			493.14
on late invoices."	TAX			0.00
	TOTAL			493.14
	BALANCE DUE			\$493.14